AGENDA

10:00 a.m.
10:05 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:45 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL INSPECTOR WORKSHOP

Regional Stormwater Management Program

April 30, 2024

10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Owens Corning Roofing Plant
201 N Nursery Rd., Irving, TX 75061

Welcome and Introductions
SIC/NAICS Code Presentation
Industrial Inspection Program Example
Break

Industrial Inspection Program Example
Lunch (on-site, free with registration)
Tour of Owens Corning Plant

Mock Inspection

Mock Inspection Results Discussion
Closing, Questions and Answers, Evaluations

Adjourn

Casey Cannon, NCTCOG
Jennifer Rovezzi, City of Denton

Sydney Underwood, City of Irving

Mitchell Talley, City of Mesquite

Owens Corning Staff

Sydney Underwood, City of Irving

All



