MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL INSPECTOR WORKSHOP

Regional Stormwater Management Program

April 30, 2024 10:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.

Owens Corning Roofing Plant 201 N Nursery Rd., Irving, TX 75061

AGENDA

10:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions	Casey Cannon, NCTCOG
10:05 a.m.	SIC/NAICS Code Presentation	Jennifer Rovezzi, City of Denton
10:30 a.m.	Industrial Inspection Program Example	Sydney Underwood, City of Irving
11:00 a.m.	Break	
11:15 a.m.	Industrial Inspection Program Example	Mitchell Talley, City of Mesquite
12:00 p.m.	Lunch (on-site, free with registration)	
1:00 p.m.	Tour of Owens Corning Plant	Owens Corning Staff
1:45 p.m.	Mock Inspection	Sydney Underwood, City of Irving
2:45 p.m.	Mock Inspection Results Discussion Closing, Questions and Answers, Evaluations	All
3:00 p.m.	Adjourn	